SB 5517-2 (LC 9517) 5/4/15 (TR/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5517

- In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$12,309,578" and insert "\$12,045,974".
- In line 8, delete "\$8,970,290" and insert "\$9,171,376".
- 3 In line 13, delete "\$1,935,599" and insert "\$1,941,384".
- In line 19, delete "\$1,481,005" and insert "\$1,483,701".

5